MERCRUISER [3.2L MIE MPI (GEM. V1] GM 502%-8)
Serial Mbr Range: 0LO02450 THRU OLOE0T2 ()

A = TO FUEL PRESSURE REGULATORS
B =TO PCV VALVE

¥ IMTAKE MAMIFOLD AMD INTAKE PLENUIM

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

Qi

Comment

| A

Foolnote &

2 22 805631 FITTING [1/4 IN. BARE) 1
3 806333 CAPMACULUM 1
4 2 290540347 GASKET SET 1 45
5 22 806242 COMMECTOR 2
E 22 805519) FITTING [1/4 IN. BARE) 1
7 10 BO07E40| SCREW [3/8-16 X 5-1/2IN.) 4
g2 10 207641 | SCREW [3/8-161-3/4 IN.) 12
| 2052254 1| INJECTOR-FUEL g2
10 25 80551141 O-RING KIT g8 45
1 5 17422| FILTER ]
12 32 805387 1|HOSE-BYPASS 1
13 54 5604212 | CLAMP-HOSE 2
14 805240418 | PLEMUM-INTAKE [CRINKLE PAIN|1 454 MAG MPI HORIZOM 1
14 8052404 1| PLEMUM-INTAKE 1 8.2L MPI
15 23 52698| SLEEVE 2
16 22 805513) FITTING [1/4 IN. BARE) 1
17 22 205532 FITTING [341E IM. BARE) 1
18 2 90552241 GASKET SET 1 45
19 7 BE1364 | DECAL-MOLDED 1 454 MAG MPI HORIZO0MW 1
15 37 861365 DECAL 1 8.2L MPI 1
20 8052174 1| SENSOR-MAP 1
21 26 205412) SEAL 1 45
22 10 807120 SCREW [H10-24 X1 IM.] 2
23 10 805391 2|SCREW (516185 4-1/2 IN.) [GOI| & 454 MAG MPI HORIZON 1
23 10 805391 | SCREW 51618 4-1/2 M) a8 8.2L MPI
24 10 805330 2|SCREW [5/16-18x 21/4 IN.] [GOI| 4 454 MAG MPI HORIZON 1
24 10 205330 SCREW 31618 2144 IM.) 4 2.2L MPI
25 8054137 |BRACKET-THROTTLE CABLE 1
26 10 FI3286| SCREW 1/4-201/21M.) 3
& 10 807132 BOLT-SHOULDER 1
28 23 11284 | 5PACER 1
23 12 26825 WASHER 1
30 i 214707 [MUT [1/4-20) 1
]l 8614754 2| THROTTLE BODY [CRIMELE PAIM1 454 MAG MPI HORIZON 1
3 9602044 5| THROTTLE BODY 1 8.2L MPI
32 2 8053396 GASKET-THROTTLE BODY 1 45
33 20522641 SEMSOR-TPS 1
34 10 805400  SCREW [#B-32x1/21M.] 2
35 12 28001 WASHER 2
1

QOED D4 A ]

LAC RAOTOD




